CP Umpires Schedule For January 24-26
If you have a conflict, contact Rich Ickes at 540-420-2677

1/24/2022
10:15

11:30

1:00

2:15

1/25/2022
10:15

11:30

1:00

2:15

1/26/2022
11:45

1:00

2:15

Diamond 1
PU-Domet
BU-Grimmer

PU-Slack
BU-Hill

PU-M. Tank
BU-D. Tank

PU-Andrews
BU-Wintle

Diamond 1
PU-Ickes
BU-Batway

PU-Gerome
BU-Abbott

PU-Estelle
BU-Slack

PU-Post
BU-L. Thomas

Diamond 1
PU-lkerd
BU-Wnuk

PU-Slack
BU-Gerome

PU-L. Thomas
BU-Ickes

1/24/2022
11:45

1:00

1/25/2022
10:15

11:30

1:00

1/26/2022
10:15

11:30

1:00

Diamond 2
PU-Hopkins
BU-Rossi

PU-Post
BU-lkerd

Diamond 2
PU-Domet
BU-Fritz

PU-Smith
BU-Hopkins

PU-Grimmer
BU-MacLean

Diamond 2
PU-Christensen
BU-L. Thomas

PU-Tinsley
BU-Grimmer

PU-Zupfer
BU-Batway
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